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*As of 12/1 
Changes since last revision in red 

Vinalhaven Basketball 
2025/26 Season 

Varsity  
Date Opponent Girl’s Start Boy’s Start Ferry Times 

5 Dec (Fri) Forest Hills @KVCC 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 12:00/--- 
6 Dec (Sat) Forest Hills @KVCC 8:30 AM 10:00 AM ---/1:30 

9 Dec (Tues) AWAY Wiscasset 11:00 AM 12:30 PM 7:00/3:15 
10 Dec (Wed) AWAY North Haven 6:30 PM Girls Only Crossing at 4:00 
12 Dec (Fri) Rangeley @ACC 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 12:00/--- 
13 Dec (Sat) AWAY Valley 8:00 AM 9:30 AM ---/1:30 

17 Dec (Wed) HOME Pine Tree 11:30 AM 1:00 PM --- 
19 Dec (Fri) Temple @KVCC 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:00/3:15 

30 Dec (Tues) HOME Islesboro 11:30 AM 1:00 PM --- 
3 Jan (Sat) AWAY Islesboro 10:15 AM 11:45 AM 7:00/3:15 

6 Jan (Tues) HOME North Haven 4:30 PM Girls Only --- 
10 Jan (Sat) HOME Temple 11:30 AM 1:00 PM --- 
16 Jan (Fri) AWAY Greenville 2:00 PM 3:30 PM 8:45/--- 
17 Jan (Sat) AWAY Telstar 8:00 PM 9:30 PM ---/3:15 

19 Jan (Mon) HOME Wiscasset 11:30 AM 12:30 PM --- 
23 Jan (Fri) HOME Rangeley 5:30 PM 7:00 PM --- 
24 Jan (Sat) HOME Rangeley 8:15 AM 9:45 AM --- 
2 Feb (Mon) Forest Hills @KVCC Boys Only 11:00 AM 7:00/1:30 
3 Feb (Tues) AWAY North Haven 4:30 PM Girls Only Crossing at 3:30 

 
Busline  

Date Opponent Girl’s Start Boy’s Start Ferry Times 
1 Dec (Mon) AWAY Lincolnville 12:30 PM 11:00 AM 8:45/3:15 
6 Dec (Sat) 

*Scrimmage 
HOME Islesboro Boys Only 11:30 AM --- 

10 Dec (Wed) AWAY North Haven Boys Only 5:00 PM Crossing at 4:00 
13 Dec (Sat) HOME Appleton 1:00 PM 11:30 AM --- 

17 Dec (Wed) AWAY Hope 1:00 PM 11:30 AM 8:45/3:15 
19 Dec (Fri) AWAY St. George 12:30 PM 11:00 AM 8:45/3:15 
20 Dec (Sat) AWAY Drinkwater 1:00 PM 11:30 AM 8:45/3:15 

29 Dec (Mon) HOME Searsport 11:30 AM 1:00 PM --- 
5 Jan (Mon) HOME Lincolnville 11:30 AM 1:00 PM --- 
10 Jan (Sat) AWAY Appleton 11:00 AM 12:30 PM 8:45/3:15 
16 Jan (Fri) AWAY Searsport 10:30 AM Girls Only 7:00/1:30 
17 Jan (Sat) HOME Drinkwater 11:30 AM 1:00 PM --- 

20 Jan (Tues) HOME North Haven Boys Only 4:30 PM --- 
23 Jan (Fri) HOME Hope 11:30 AM Girls Only --- 
24 Jan (Sat) HOME St. George 11:30 AM 1:00 PM --- 

 


